11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020

01:51:48
01:51:48
01:56:23
02:15:07
02:19:18
02:19:22
04:10:12
07:44:40
10:53:06
11:25:10
11:38:12
13:05:23
14:40:14
15:45:04
15:45:04
15:46:43
15:55:49
17:07:04
17:50:35
18:36:13
18:55:26
19:19:46
20:51:11
23:07:35
23:22:28
23:54:41
00:51:47
01:21:50
02:16:47
03:51:17
06:44:06
07:17:14
07:47:09
07:47:09
08:14:30
09:35:33
11:47:34
12:11:53
13:00:35
13:20:43
14:30:33
14:34:28
14:48:34
15:40:25
15:55:25
15:55:37
16:25:47
16:45:02

EM
FD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ASSIST EMS

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
COUNTERFEIT

WILD ANIMAL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
HARASSMENT

LARCENY

WELFARE CHECK

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
WELFARE CHECK

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
WRECKER CALL

LARCENY

FIRE DRILL

SKATEBOARDS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
POSSIBLE DWI

LOST PROPERTY
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
MISDEMEANOR WARRANT
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
PRISONER TRANSPORT
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
BUSINESS ALARM

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
PRISONER TRANSPORT
BARKING DOGS
HARASSMENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ANIMAL CALL

LARCENY

FEEDING WILDLIFE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
MISDEMEANOR WARRANT
UNATTENDED DEATH
UNATTENDED DEATH

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

MISDEMEANOR WARRANT

100 BLK KAIBAB DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK KAIBAB DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK PERK CANYON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
GAVILAN CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK CAMELOT DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
CREE MEADOWS DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

1200 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK CROWN DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK CROWN DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
MESCALERO RUIDOSO NM 88345

US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO DOWNS NM 88346
SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

700 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
26100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK HIGH ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK CARTERS LN RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK EL PASO RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK WARREN TUCKER RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK WARREN TUCKER RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK FIFTH ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK VISION DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

500 BLK SECOND RUIDOSO NM 88345

1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

500 BLK SECOND ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK N OAK DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

300 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK N EAGLE RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK N EAGLE RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
300 BLK S OAK RUIDOSO NM 88345

US HIGHWAY 70 260 RUIDOSO NM 88345



11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/02/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020

16:48:05
16:52:00
16:55:45
17:19:27
17:40:44
17:44:01
18:26:33
18:47:24
18:51:00
19:02:20
19:02:20
19:17:38
19:17:42
19:19:41
19:25:03
19:36:57
20:24:05
21:22:21
21:44:48
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:24:29
01:53:08
05:22:32
05:22:32
06:36:18
06:59:38
08:04:00
08:46:41
09:14:15
10:32:55
10:32:55
10:42:22
11:27:07
11:28:33
11:53:06
12:14:18
13:49:51
14:15:17
14:23:55
15:50:01
15:52:17
16:01:45
16:23:19
16:23:54
16:27:15
16:32:27
17:10:56

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
EM
FD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
MISDEMEANOR WARRANT
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
DRUNK SUBJECT
SHOPLIFTING
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
PRISONER TRANSPORT
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
BUSINESS ALARM
RESIDENCE ALARM
PRISONER TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT TO SBRA
PUBLIC ASSIST
PATIENT/ELDERLY ASSIST
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
PANIC ALARM (BUS/RES)
UTILITY CALL

PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
COUNTERFEIT

WELFARE CHECK

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
TRAFFIC CONTROL
INFORMATION

VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
SET TRAP

FEEDING WILDLIFE
COUNTERFEIT
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
LOOSE DOGS

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
BARKING DOGS

ASSIST NM STATE POLICE
FRAUD

LARCENY

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
BARKING DOGS

PANIC ALARM (BUS/RES)

SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK DAVIS RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK PALO ALTO RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK EAGLE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SKYLANE RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

26000 US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345

700 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
PARADISE CANYON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK CHASE ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK CHASE ST RUIDOSO NM 88345
PARADISE CANYON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
PARADISE CANYON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

RIO ARRIBA RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
400 BLK FLUME CANYON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK WILLIE HORTON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK WILLIE HORTON DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
RUIDOSO AREA RUIDOSO NM 88345

1000 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK GEORGE P WHITE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK GEORGE P WHITE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK UNIVERSITY DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK JUNCTION RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLKSUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK FIR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK FIR RUIDOSO NM 88345
500 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

500 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK PIPPIN RUIDOSO NM 88345

DUFFER RUIDOSO NM 88345

26000 US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

D RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK CAMELOT DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK MAPLE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

300 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
CARRIZO CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
FOURTH ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK EL PASO RD RUIDOSO NM 88345



11/03/2020 17:33:25 PD LOOSE DOGS 26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 18:23:03 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 18:24:10 PD BUSINESS ALARM 2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 18:40:21 PD LOOSE DOGS 26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 19:27:49 PD BARKING DOGS 400 BLK FIFTH ST RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 20:17:42 PD ASSIST LCSO 500 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 21:39:32 PD SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/03/2020 22:37:16 PD BE ON THE LOOKOUT RUIDOSO AREA RUIDOSO NM 88345

11/04/2020 00:26:21 EM LOCAL TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

11/04/2020 00:42:45 PD
11/04/2020 03:06:17 PD
11/04/2020 03:35:30 FD
11/04/2020 03:35:30 EM
11/04/2020 03:42:22 PD

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PUBLIC ASSIST
PATIENT/ELDERLY ASSIST
PUBLIC ASSIST

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO DOWNS NM 88346
600 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

11/04/2020 04:55:02 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY 100 BLK PEAK DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 04:55:02 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY 100 BLK PEAK DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 08:18:21 PD VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY 200 BLK CROWN DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 09:49:50 PD VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY 100 BLK EBARB RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 10:55:48 PD CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION 400 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 10:58:27 PD BE ON THE LOOKOUT US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 13:47:03 PD DRUNK SUBJECT 2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO 88345
11/04/2020 13:49:49 EM DRUNK SUBJECT 2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO 88345
11/04/2020 13:49:54 FD DRUNK SUBJECT 2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO 88345
11/04/2020 13:52:04 PD UNWANTED SUBJECT(S) 100 BLK VISION DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 14:17:04 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 14:20:26 PD PRISONER TRANSPORT 1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 14:20:50 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 14:33:14 PD BE ON THE LOOKOUT US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 14:52:06 PD SUSPICIOUS SITUATION 300 BLK RACQUET RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 15:00:51 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY 200 BLK HIDEAWAY RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 15:00:51 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY 200 BLK HIDEAWAY RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 15:38:16 PD POSSIBLE DWI 1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 16:30:36 FD OPEN FLAME 300 BLK D ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

11/04/2020 16:35:03 PD LOOSE DOGS 100 BLK THIRD ST RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 17:43:27 PD MISDEMEANOR WARRANT 1400 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 18:58:40 PD LOITERING/CURFEW/VAGRANT 300 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 19:08:30 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 19:48:53 EM LOCAL TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR EMS RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 20:11:47 PD BE ON THE LOOKOUT 100 BLK RIM RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 21:32:33 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/04/2020 22:47:24 PD ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN 100 BLK VALONIA RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/05/2020 00:34:18 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/05/2020 02:14:36 PD WELFARE CHECK 700 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/05/2020 05:54:47 PD ASSIST LCSO CEDAR CREEK DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/05/2020 06:40:14 PD BREAKING AND ENTERING 200 BLK SKYLANE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/05/2020 08:51:57 PD ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 200 BLK GRIFFITH RUIDOSO DOWNS NM 88346
11/05/2020 09:07:52 PD CRIMINAL TRESPASS 100 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
11/05/2020 09:40:24 PD CLOSE PATROL REQUEST 26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345



11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020

09:41:56
09:45:31
09:45:48
11:04:08
13:41:00
15:32:46
15:32:46
15:32:46
16:19:07
16:36:04
17:31:52
18:20:08
18:45:16
18:52:47
19:05:27
19:55:11
20:01:48
20:11:30
21:20:41
21:48:30
21:54:56
21:54:59
22:46:57
00:58:31
01:09:36
01:52:09
03:29:44
05:10:37
05:26:47
06:10:37
07:09:01
08:19:33
08:57:50
09:35:22
10:02:54
10:45:06
10:53:54
10:58:53
11:01:57
11:07:52
11:13:17
11:29:46
11:40:03
11:51:47
12:15:42
12:52:22
13:21:43
15:06:17

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
WELFARE CHECK
HARASSMENT
INFORMATION

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
RECKLESS DRIVING
BUSINESS ALARM
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
MEET COMPLAINANT
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
WELFARE CHECK

LOCAL TRANSFER
TROUBLE TO ENSUE
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
PROWLER

TRANSPORT TO SBRA
MISDEMEANOR WARRANT
MEET COMPLAINANT

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
ASSIST LCSO

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
BUSINESS ALARM

VICIOUS ANIMAL

TROUBLE TO ENSUE
WELFARE CHECK

LOST ANIMAL

FRAUD

HARASSMENT
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
INFORMATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
SPEEDING

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
HARASSMENT

LOST PROPERTY
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
INFORMATION

WILD ANIMAL

TROUBLE TO ENSUE

100 BLK MONJEAU RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK SPRING RD RUIDOSO DOWNS NM 88346
200 BLK WEST RUIDOSO NM 88345

SUDDERTH RUIDOSO NM 88345

26100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO DOWNS NM 88346

100 BLK VALONIA RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK VALONIA RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK VALONIA RUIDOSO NM 88345

HULL RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK VISION DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK THIRD ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK STATE ROAD 220 RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK NORTH ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
400 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
400 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
300 BLK HEATH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48 ALTO NM 88312
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
RUIDOSO AREA RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK SKI RUN RD ALTO NM 88312

800 BLK HULL RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK EL PASO RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
PINECREST DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK MOCCASIN RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK BRADLEY RUIDOSO NM 88345

1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
600 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
400 BLK SECOND ST RUIDOSO NM 88345
CARRIZO CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
SUDDERTH RUIDOSO NM 88345

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
900 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
CREE MEADOWS RUIDOSO NM 88345

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
600 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK WEST ST RUIDOSO NM 88345



11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020
11/07/2020

16:25:09
16:56:31
17:16:52
17:31:22
18:53:05
20:24:19
20:28:05
21:09:53
21:09:53
21:09:53
22:51:29
22:58:04
23:04:02
23:25:10
23:25:10
00:45:13
00:54:29
01:03:25
03:29:45
06:55:23
08:20:13
11:24:21
13:09:48
13:10:24
13:26:20
14:06:06
14:10:45
14:56:20
15:09:44
15:22:24
15:35:49
15:53:26
16:00:37
16:00:37
16:10:35
16:10:41
17:00:59
17:35:53
18:01:13
18:11:09
18:30:26
18:43:14
19:27:14
19:30:16
19:43:16
19:43:20
22:29:08
22:54:25

PD
PD
FD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
PD
FD
PD
PD
FD
FD
EM
PD
PD

DEAD ANIMAL

ASSIST LCSO

ASSIST LCSO

MEET COMPLAINANT

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
INFORMATION

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

911 CALL

911 CALL

911 CALL

INFORMATION

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ASSIST LCSO

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
BARKING DOGS

UTILITY CALL

DEAD ANIMAL

ASSIST LCSO
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE
POLICE ESCORT
WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
WELFARE CHECK

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
911 CALL

ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN
WELFARE CHECK

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WELFARE CHECK

OPEN FLAME

MINOR FLEET ACCIDENT
FIRE ALARM

PRISONER TRANSPORT
EMERGENCY MSG DELIVERY
FIRE ALARM

EMERGENCY MSG DELIVERY
EMERGENCY MSG DELIVERY
LOUD PARTY

POSSIBLE DWI

1100 BLK HULL RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK LOWER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK LOWER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK CHARLES MCCLELAN RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK HIGH LOOP RUIDOSO NM 88345

FERN TRAIL RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK MEANDER RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK E VIEW DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK E VIEW DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK E VIEW DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48 ALTO NM 88312

100 BLK BRENTWOOD ALTO NM 88312

100 BLK CLIFF DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK LOCKE RUIDOSO NM 88345

800 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK PAT THOMPSON RUIDOSO NM 88345

800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48 RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK HORTON CIRC RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK S CANDLEWOOD RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK WIGGINS WAY RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK S CANDLEWOOD RUIDOSO NM 88345

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345
MESCALERO TRAIL RUIDOSO NM 88345

700 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK TRAVEL AIRE RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK WILLIE HORTON RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK WILLIE HORTON RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK TRAVEL AIRE RD RUIDOSO NM 88345
100 BLK TRAVEL AIRE RD RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK WESTBURY RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK BRADLEY DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK BUCKINGHAM RUIDOSO NM 88345

1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK BRADY CANYON RUIDOSO NM 88345

100 BLK N EAGLE RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK BRADY CANYON RUIDOSO NM 88345

400 BLK BRADY CANYON RUIDOSO NM 88345

500 BLK SECOND ST RUIDOSO NM 88345

700 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO NM 883415
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